Map 123

Elder Economic Index Estimate for Single Renter

in Good Health by County
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State Average: $23,892.00

Source: Elder Economic Index, 2020
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Questions or ideas?
Beth.Dugan@umb.edu
September 2022



Elder Economic Index Estimate for Single Renter in Good Health by County

Alphabetical Order of County

Adams
Alcorn
Amite
Attala
Benton
Bolivar
Calhoun
Carroll
Chickasaw
Choctaw
Claiborne
Clarke
Clay
Coahoma
Copiah
Covington
DeSoto
Forrest
Franklin
George
Greene
Grenada
Hancock
Harrison
Hinds
Holmes
Humphreys
Issaquena
Itawamba
Jackson
Jasper
Jefferson
Jefferson Davis
Jones
Kemper
Lafayette
Lamar
Lauderdale
Lawrence
Leake
Lee

$23,988
$23,532
$23,676
$22,584
$23,736
$23,676
$24,000
$23,304
$23,412
$23,376
$22,968
$23,844
$23,700
$23,424
$24,852
$22,332
$26,016
$24,096
$23,676
$23,112
$24,276
$23,304
$23,340
$23,376
$24,816
$22,188
$24,288
$23,652
$24,084
$23,028
$23,520
$23,676
$24,288
$22,512
$22,332
$26,868
$24,096
$24,456
$24,408
$22,272
$24,024

Leflore
Lincoln
Lowndes
Madison
Marion
Marshall
Monroe
Montgomery
Neshoba
Newton
Noxubee
Oktibbeha
Panola
Pearl River
Perry

Pike
Pontotoc
Prentiss
Quitman
Rankin
Scott
Sharkey
Simpson
Smith
Stone
Sunflower
Tallahatchie
Tate
Tippah
Tishomingo
Tunica
Union
Walthall
Warren
Washington
Wayne
Webster
Wilkinson
Winston
Yalobusha
Yazoo

$23,304
$23,508
$23,976
$24,912
$22,800
$22,464
$23,700
$23,628
$23,376
$23,436
$23,676
$25,776
$22,788
$22,920
$25,632
$23,064
$23,484
$23,868
$23,424
$24,732
$22,608
$23,652
$23,424
$23,724
$22,536
$24,288
$23,424
$23,652
$23,340
$24,252
$24,228
$24,276
$23,352
$24,516
$23,028
$23,640
$24,336
$23,676
$23,496
$23,736
$23,676

Lafayette
DeSoto
Oktibbeha
Perry
Madison
Copiah
Hinds
Rankin
Warren
Lauderdale
Lawrence
Webster
Humphreys
Jefferson Davis
Sunflower
Greene
Union
Tishomingo
Tunica
Forrest
Lamar
ltawamba
Lee
Calhoun
Adams
Lowndes
Prentiss
Clarke
Benton
Yalobusha
Smith
Clay
Monroe
Amite
Bolivar
Franklin
Jefferson
Noxubee
Wilkinson
Yazoo
Issaquena

Ranked High to Low

$26,868
$26,016
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$24,912
$24,852
$24,816
$24,732
$24,516
$24,456
$24,408
$24,336
$24,288
$24,288
$24,288
$24,276
$24,276
$24,252
$24,228
$24,096
$24,096
$24,084
$24,024
$24,000
$23,988
$23,976
$23,868
$23,844
$23,736
$23,736
$23,724
$23,700
$23,700
$23,676
$23,676
$23,676
$23,676
$23,676
$23,676
$23,676
$23,652

Questions? Beth.Dugan@umb.edu

Sharkey
Tate
Wayne
Montgomery
Alcorn
Jasper
Lincoln
Winston
Pontotoc
Newton
Coahoma
Quitman
Simpson
Tallahatchie
Chickasaw
Choctaw
Harrison
Neshoba
Walthall
Hancock
Tippah
Carroll
Grenada
Leflore
George
Pike
Jackson
Washington
Claiborne
Pearl River
Marion
Panola
Scott
Attala
Stone
Jones
Marshall
Covington
Kemper
Leake
Holmes

$23,652
$23,652
$23,640
$23,628
$23,532
$23,520
$23,508
$23,496
$23,484
$23,436
$23,424
$23,424
$23,424
$23,424
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$23,340
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$22,920
$22,800
$22,788
$22,608
$22,584
$22,536
$22,512
$22,464
$22,332
$22,332
$22,272
$22,188
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